
O
gilby C

reek

O
gilby C

reek

Esmeralda Cr.

Esmeralda Cr.

South Fork American River

South Fork American River

Highway 50

Highway 50

Pacific
House
Pacific
House

Fresh PondFresh Pond

Park Cr. Road

Park Cr. Road

Park Cr. Road
Park Cr. Road

Plum Cr. Road
Plum Cr. Road

El Dorado Canal

El Dorado Canal

Sly Park Road

Sly Park Road

Old 
Car

so
n 

Roa
d

Old 
Car

so
n 

Roa
d

 80.02

 5
0.

13

 50.09

72.01

70.13

80.03

59
.0

1

 7
0.

21

 84.01

69.05

 58.04

 70.20

 7
0.

07

72.03

 50.11

 6
6.

03

 5
0.

08

69
.0

1

 58
.01

 66.01

 70.17

 67.01

70.08

 6
5.

01
50

.0
5

61
.01

 50.03

73.01

 73.02

 70.14

 64.01
 64.02

 50.07

 74.01

 6
4.

03

 86.01

58.05

58
.0

3

 82.01

 63.01

50.01

 8
3.

01

60.01

50.02

72.04

 61.0
2

 50.12

60.03

69
.0

3

 8
5.

01

75
.0

1

 70.19

68.01

 5
8.

02

70
.1

0

 7
0.

15

69.02

 83.02

 70.18

 7
1.

01

 63.0381.01

 63.02

69.06

50
.0

4

 66.02

70
.0

9

69
.0

4

 62.01

50
.0

6

 70.16

60
.0

2

 72.02

50.10

 70.11
 70.12

80.01

 7
0.

06 7
0.

05

23

2221

36

24

33 353432

29

31

30

25

20

19

17 16
15

14

2628 27

18

19

13

T4

Map production and data management by:

EID Project 184 
Access Roads 2002 

Map date: September 4, 2002

Sheet 8 / 9

Legend
P184 Access Roads

P184 Access Trails

Ferc-Canal

Spill_Channel

Canal

Lakes

Streams-Perennial

2,000
Feet


